
THE HUB GRUB ARENA CONCESSION 
YVONNE: 403-787-3787 CELL: 403-934-7623

(SERVED UNTIL 11:00AM) 

Ham or Bacon & Egger $5.00 

Breakfast Wrap $6.00 

Pancakes $5.00 

Hashbrown $2.00 

Toast  $2.00 

Add: French Fries / Onion Rings / Salad $3.00 

Add Poutine: $4.00 

Single  

Hamburger $7.00 

Cheeseburger  $8.00 

Mozza Burger  $9.00 

Chicken Burger  $7.00 

Hot Dog $5.00 

3 Chicken Strips  $7.00 

5 Chicken Strips  $9.00 

Popcorn Chicken $6.00 

Add: French Fries / Onion Rings / Salad $3.00 

Add Poutine: $4.00 

TBLT $6.00 

Clubhouse $8.00 

Grilled Cheese $6.00 

Grilled Cheese w/ Ham Bacon $7.00 

Chicken Wrap (Buffalo / Caesar / Ranch) $8.00 

Mexi Wrap $8.00 

Veggie Wrap $6.00 

Soup of the Day  $5.00 

Soup of the Day with Bun $6.00 

Chicken Caesar Salad  $8.00 

Caesar Salad $6.00 

Taco in a Bag  $7.00 

8 oz Steak Sandwich  

W/ French Fries and Garlic 

Toast $15.00 

$6.00 

$3.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$7.00 

$6.00 

$10.00 

$0.50 

French Fries / Onion Rings: 

(Full Order) 

(Half Order) 

Poutine  

Deep Fried Pickles 

Deep Fried Mushrooms  

Mozza Sticks 

Nachos & Cheese 

Nachos & Cheese (Loaded) 

Gravy  

  

12 wings $14.00 

6 Wings  $7.00 

Flavours: 

Hot  Dill Pickle 

Honey Garlic Teriyaki 

Salt & Pepper  Garlic Pepper 

Teri – Hot (Teriyaki + Hot)  BBQ 

Hockey (Honey Garlic + Hot) 

Pop $2.00 

Bottled Water $1.00 

Gatorade $3.00 

Coffee / Tea $2.00 

Hot Chocolate $2.00 

Mocha  $2.00 

Chips  $1.00 

Chocolate Bar $2.00 

Pre-Order and have your 

meals ready for the end of 

the game! 

Effective, Oct.10, 2023




