THE HUB GRUB ARENA CONCESSION

YVONNE: 403-787-3787 CELL: 403-934-7623

Breakfast

(SERVED UNTIL 11:00AM)

Ham or Bacon & Egger	\$5.00
Breakfast Wrap	\$6.00
Pancakes	\$5.00
Hashbrown	\$2.00
Toast	\$2.00

From The Grill

Add: French Fries / Onion Rings / Salad \$3.00 Add Poutine: \$4.00

	Single
Hamburger	\$7.00
Cheeseburger	\$8.00
Mozza Burger	\$9.00
Chicken Burger	\$7.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00
3 Chicken Strips	\$7.00
5 Chicken Strips	\$9.00
Popcorn Chicken	\$6.00

Sandwiches & Wraps

Add: French Fries / Onion Rings / Salad \$3.00
Add Poutine: \$4.00

Add Foddille: \$4.00		
\$6.00		
\$8.00		
\$6.00		
\$7.00		
\$8.00		
\$8.00		
\$6.00		

Soup & Salad

Soup of the Day	\$5.00
Soup of the Day with Bun	\$6.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.00
Caesar Salad	\$6.00
Taco in a Bag	\$7.00

Extra Hungry?!

8 oz Steak Sandwich W/ French Fries and Garlic Toast \$15.00

Extras

French Fries / Onion Rings:	
(Full Order)	\$6.00
(Half Order)	\$3.00
Poutine	\$7.00
Deep Fried Pickles	\$7.00
Deep Fried Mushrooms	\$7.00
Mozza Sticks	\$7.00
Nachos & Cheese	\$6.00
Nachos & Cheese (Loaded)	\$10.00
Gravy	\$0.50

Chicken Wings

12 wings	\$14.00
6 Wings	\$7.00

Flavours:

Hot	Dill Pickle
Honey Garlic	Teriyaki
Salt & Pepper	Garlic Pepper
Teri – Hot (Teriyaki + Hot)	BBQ

Hockey (Honey Garlic + Hot)

Drinks / Snacks

Pop	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Gatorade	\$3.00
Coffee / Tea	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Mocha	\$2.00
Chips	\$1.00
Chocolate Bar	\$2.00

Check out the
Daily Specials Board
By the Concession

Pre-Order and have your meals ready for the end of the game!